PERSONAL Jr. WARRIOR GEAR

PRIORITY GEAR (see SHOP for details)

e UNIFORM T-SHIRT (Must have)
e MMA GLOVES
e SHIN/FOOT GUARDS
RING GEAR (see SHOP for details)
e BOXING GLOVES
e CHILD MOUTHPIECE

e HEADGEAR WITH FACE GRILL (Only)
Boxing or open face headgear is prohibited.

e CHEST PROTECTOR (Optional)

ADDITIONAL GEAR (OPTIONAL)

e PROTECTIVE CUP FOR BOYS

e GI TOP FOR GIRLS - MEDIUM / HEAVY WEIGHT
e FOAM/WOOD WEAPONS (Practice)

e JUMP ROPE

e ELBOW PADS

e FOREARM PADS

o KNEE PADS

$20.00
$48.00

$25.00

$48.00
$10.00

$60.00

$60.00

PTBD
PTBD
PTBD
PTBD
PTBD
PTBD

PTBD



