PERSONAL Jr. WARRIOR GEAR

PRIORITY GEAR (see SHOP for details)

UNIFORM T-SHIRT (Must have)	\$20.00
MMA GLOVES	\$48.00
SHIN / FOOT GUARDS	\$25.00
RING GEAR (see SHOP for details)	
BOXING GLOVES	\$48.00
CHILD MOUTHPIECE	\$10.00
 HEADGEAR WITH FACE GRILL (Only) Boxing or open face headgear is prohibited. 	\$60.00
CHEST PROTECTOR (Optional)	\$60.00
ADDITIONAL GEAR (OPTIONAL)	
PROTECTIVE CUP FOR BOYS	PTBD
GI TOP FOR GIRLS - MEDIUM / HEAVY WEIGHT	PTBD
 FOAM / WOOD WEAPONS (Practice) 	PTBD
• JUMP ROPE	PTBD
ELBOW PADS	PTBD
FOREARM PADS	PTBD
KNEE PADS	PTBD